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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km ..;._.
23 Prova 31/07/2022 16:13 . . .

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:24:22 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(81) Arthur Leist

1 16:26:18.657 1:50.895 44.703 33.044 33.148 174,1
2 16:28:05.872 1:47.215 42.607 32.246 32.362 224,8
3 16:29:50.983 1:45.111 41.509 31.889 31.713 224,3
4 16:31:37.979 1:46.996 41.995 32.655 32.346 233,7
5 16:33:24.151 1:46.172 41.464 32.251 32.457 228,7
6 16:35:09.250 1:45.099 41.159 32.131 31.809 226,7
7 16:36:54.218 1:44.968 41.010 31.891 32.067 233,7
8 16:38:39.402 1:45.184 41.140 31.912 32.132 225,8
9 16:40:24.462 1:45.060 41.069 32.289 31.702 227,2
10 16:42:09.638 1:45.176 40.984 31.989 32.203 233,7
11 16:43:54.906 1:45.268 41.124 32.013 32.131 226,2
12 16:45:39.450 1:44.544 41.012 31.998 31.534 225,8
13 16:47:25.847 1:46.397 41.643 32.380 32.374 235,2
14 16:49:10.492 1:44.645 41.240 31.781 31.624 221,5
15 16:50:55.346 1:44.854 41.006 31.749 32.099 231,7
16 16:52:40.201 1:44.855 41.268 31.920 31.667 222,9
17 16:54:25.253 1:45.052 41.014 31.836 32.202 232,2
18 16:56:09.939 1:44.686 41.312 31.840 31.534 222,0

(120) VItor Baptista

1 16:26:18.305 1:50.605 44.621 33.236 32.748 173,6
2 16:28:04.764 1:46.459 42.308 32.595 31.556 227,2
3 16:29:50.619 1:45.855 41.394 32.255 32.206 236,3
4 16:31:37.200 1:46.581 41.928 32.430 32.223 222,9
5 16:33:22.339 1:45.139 41.208 32.365 31.566 224,8
6 16:35:07.946 1:45.607 41.098 32.382 32.127 234,7
7 16:36:52.838 1:44.892 41.177 32.170 31.545 225,3
8 16:38:38.299 1:45.461 41.039 32.256 32.166 234,2
9 16:40:23.346 1:45.047 41.375 32.012 31.660 224,3
10 16:42:08.889 1:45.543 41.254 32.144 32.145 233,2
11 16:43:53.738 1:44.849 41.183 32.190 31.476 223,9
12 16:45:39.406 1:45.668 41.330 32.120 32.218 234,2
13 16:47:25.834 1:46.428 41.445 32.366 32.617 223,9
14 16:49:11.764 1:45.930 41.933 32.331 31.666 219,7
15 16:50:57.205 1:45.441 41.043 32.390 32.008 235,8
16 16:52:42.040 1:44.835 41.182 32.120 31.533 225,3
17 16:54:27.341 1:45.301 40.861 32.328 32.112 234,7
18 16:56:12.327 1:44.986 41.113 32.360 31.513 224,3
(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
1 16:26:17.512 1:49.953 44,166 32.898 32.889 170,2
2 16:28:03.420 1:45.908 41.794 32.219 31.895 220,2
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23 Prova 31/07/2022 16:13
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 16:29:49.742 1:46.322 41.714 32.107 32.501 229,7
4 16:31:35.367 1:45.625 41.554 32.249 31.822 222,0
5 16:33:21.280 1:45.913 41.276 32.213 32.424 230,6
6 16:35:06.894 1:45.614 41.461 32.257 31.896 222,0
7 16:36:52.975 1:46.081 41.420 32.302 32.359 230,6
8 16:38:38.767 1:45.792 41.518 32.311 31.963 222,5
9 16:40:24.948 1:46.181 41.371 32.360 32.450 232,2
10 16:42:10.703 1:45.755 41.359 32.367 32.029 227,7
11 16:43:56.705 1:46.002 41.400 32.294 32.308 233,2
12 16:45:42.077 1:45.372 41.346 32.287 31.739 224,8
13 16:47:28.231 1:46.154 41.345 32.307 32.502 232,2
14 16:49:13.812 1:45.581 41.483 32.240 31.858 223,9
15 16:51:00.543 1:46.731 41.853 32.341 32.537 232,2
16 16:52:46.510 1:45.967 41.665 32.352 31.950 225,8
17 16:54:32.921 1:46.411 41.623 32.451 32.337 233,2
18 16:56:18.880 1:45.959 41.594 32.485 31.880 225,3
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 16:26:18.247 1:50.813 44,597 33.273 32.943 170,5
2 16:28:04.686 1:46.439 42.080 32.398 31.961 220,6
3 16:29:50.729 1:46.043 41.901 32.448 31.694 222,0
4 16:31:37.753 1:47.024 42.112 32.472 32.440 234,2
5 16:33:23.340 1:45.587 41.510 32.214 31.863 225,3
6 16:35:09.818 1:46.478 41.293 32.528 32.657 234,2
7 16:36:55.408 1:45.590 41.373 32.299 31.918 225,8
8 16:38:41.217 1:45.809 41.063 32.153 32.593 235,8
9 16:40:27.138 1:45.921 41.558 32.320 32.043 223,4
10 16:42:13.304 1:46.166 41.226 32.343 32.597 234,2
11 16:43:59.683 1:46.379 41.526 32.228 32.625 222,9
12 16:45:45.824 1:46.141 41.379 32.202 32.560 233,7
13 16:47:33.102 1:47.278 41.953 33.523 31.802 223,9
14 16:49:19.326 1:46.224 41.364 32.295 32.565 234,7
15 16:51:05.369 1:46.043 41.329 32.308 32.406 223,4
16 16:52:50.866 1:45.497 41.315 32.295 31.887 223,9
17 16:54:36.531 1:45.665 40.994 32.050 32.621 234,2
18 16:56:22.018 1:45.487 41.346 32.331 31.810 222,9

(28) Guilherme Backes

1 16:26:19.072 1:51.394 45.300 33.282 32.812 164,7
2 16:28:07.484 1:48.412 43.393 33.123 31.896 229,2
3 16:29:56.389 1:48.905 42.661 32.906 33.338 237,9
4 16:31:42.396 1:46.007 41.788 32.545 31.674 225,3
5 16:33:28.913 1:46.517 41.514 32.516 32.487 235,8
6 16:35:16.519 1:47.606 42.534 32.622 32.450 224,3
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 16:37:02.873 1:46.354 41.687 32.703 31.964 2243
8 16:38:49.308 1:46.435 41.582 32.446 32.407 233,2
9 16:40:35.552 1:46.244 41.770 32.688 31.786 223,9
10 16:42:22.428 1:46.876 41.731 32.544 32.601 234,7
11 16:44:09.802 1:47.374 41.909 32.587 32.878 222,5
12 16:45:55.620 1:45.818 41.708 32.416 31.694 223,9
13 16:47:42.189 1:46.569 41.438 32.559 32.572 234,2
14 16:49:29.019 1:46.830 41.608 32.764 32.458 223,4
15 16:51:15.359 1:46.340 41.736 32.766 31.838 223,4
16 16:53:02.346 1:46.987 41.529 32.950 32.508 234,2
17 16:54:50.305 1:47.959 41.948 33.134 32.877 223,4
18 16:56:37.843 1:47.538 42.009 32.954 32.575 222,0
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 16:26:18.944 1:51.249 45.181 33.190 32.878 161,7
2 16:28:08.929 1:49.985 43.801 33.321 32.863 229,7
3 16:29:55.679 1:46.750 41.956 32.735 32.059 221,5
4 16:31:42.512 1:46.833 41.769 32.384 32.680 228,2
5 16:33:28.962 1:46.450 41.749 32.692 32.009 219,3
6 16:35:16.698 1:47.736 42.221 32.233 33.282 230,6
7 16:37:03.655 1:46.957 41.920 32.712 32.325 217,9
8 16:38:50.525 1:46.870 41.563 32.466 32.841 231,1
9 16:40:36.694 1:46.169 41.703 32.537 31.929 219,3
10 16:42:24.086 1:47.392 41.999 32.193 33.200 230,2
11 16:44:11.519 1:47.433 41.855 32.380 33.198 218,4
12 16:45:58.042 1:46.523 41.902 32.433 32.188 218,4
13 16:47:44.455 1:46.413 41.211 32.656 32.546 231,1
14 16:49:30.886 1:46.431 41.343 32.355 32.733 219,7
15 16:51:17.821 1:46.935 41.763 32.186 32.986 222,5
16 16:53:06.077 1:48.256 42.984 33.157 32.115 220,6
17 16:54:54.505 1:48.428 42.642 32.543 33.243 232,2
18 16:56:41.733 1:47.228 41.937 32.563 32.728 219,7
(77) Raphael Reis
1 16:26:18.644 1:51.298 44.179 33.514 33.605 173,0
2 16:28:07.202 1:48.558 43.644 32.437 32.477 221,5
3 16:29:52.977 1:45.775 41.914 32.159 31.702 224,3
4 16:31:39.332 1:46.355 41.338 32.366 32.651 234,2
5 16:33:25.078 1:45.746 41.496 32.426 31.824 225,3
6 16:35:11.263 1:46.185 41.332 32.385 32.468 235,8
7 16:36:56.787 1:45.524 41.176 32.260 32.088 226,2
8 16:38:42.886 1:46.099 41.338 32.237 32.524 236,3
9 16:40:28.345 1:45.459 41.324 32.351 31.784 225,3
10 16:42:14.567 1:46.222 41.231 32.421 32.570 236,3
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23 Prova 31/07/2022 16:13 . .... .
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:24:22 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 16:44:00.837 1:46.270 41.453 32.374 32.443 224,8
12 16:45:46.361 1:45.524 41.477 32.397 31.650 225,8
13 16:47:34.346 1:47.985 41.595 33.730 32.660 236,8
14 16:49:20.215 1:45.869 41.539 32.346 31.984 2243
p15 16:51:22.223 2:02.008 41.219 32.390 235,8
Orbits

Printed: 31/07/2022 17:06:35 Page 4/4



